
A) Name of the Corporation: CCP B) Ward Name : Ward No. X

C) Ward Category(Reserved/General): General

Sr. No
PS No/
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number of
tendered

votes
AMONKAR PRASAD

PRAKASH
NAIK VISHNU DATTARAM

1

PS X-Goa
College of
Pharmacy,
Room No.2,

Panaji

345 324 669 10 679 0

Total number of
Votes recorded at

Polling Station
345 324 669 10 679 0

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal

Ballot paper
0 0 0 0 0 ----

Total Votes Polled 345 324 669 10 679 0


